IARIAFORZA 20[

Air Hose

APPLICATION

TEMPERATURE

REINFORCEMENT

COVER

TUBE

ITEM
CODE

PR-00-AR20-04
PR-00-AR20-05
PR-00-AR20-06
PR-00-AR20-08
PR-00-AR20-10
PR-00-AR20-12
PR-00-AR20-16
PR-00-AR20-20
PR-00-AR20-24
PR-00-AR20-32
PR-00-AR20-40
PR-00-AR20-48
PR-00-AR20-64

Layline Sample

P primo

TARIAFORZA 201

: Medium-heavy duty service for air and pneumatic tools specially in
mines, quarries and constructions

:-13°F to +158°F (-25°C to +70°C)

: High tensile synthetic textile

: Abrasion, ozone and weather resistant smooth natural and synthetic
rubber

: Qil-mist resistant natural and synthetic rubber

© 10

INCH
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
1
114"
112"
on
212"
3"
4"

MM MM
6.4 13
7.9 15
9.5 17

12.7 23

15.9 26

191 30

254 37

31.8 46

38.1 52

50.8 68

63.5 80

76.2 92

101.6 120

AIR HOSE

Q

MAX WP
BAR PSI
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300
20 300

MIN BP
BAR PSI
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
60 900
B.P 60 BAR (900 PSI)

3" W.P 20 BAR (300 PSI)

primo



